INTRODUCTION
The piezometer, also known as pore pressure meter, is used to measure pore water pressure in soil, earth/rock fills,
foundations and concrete structures. It provides significant quantitative data on the magnitude and distribution of pore
pressure and its variations with time.
The sensor helps in evaluating the pattern of seepage, zones of potential piping and the effectiveness of seepage control
measures undertaken. The sensor also is used to measure water level in reservoirs, wells and boreholes.
Proper evaluation of pore pressure helps in monitoring the behavior after construction and indicates potentially dangerous
conditions that may adversely affect the stability of the structure, its foundation and appurtenant. It also provides basic

lengths.
SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model: EPP-30V- Range - Filter (LAE/HAE) -
Cable housing type (cable diameter 3.5-8 mm or 9-14 mm) -
Saline protection required or not
EPP-30V/2 Metallic/ Ceramic filter
A low air entry value ceramic filter of 40 micron
porosity is provided. A locking nut holds the filter in
position through a suitable ‘O’ ring. Metallic & other
high air entry filters are available as an option.
EPP-30V/3 Cable joint housing
Leads from the coil magnet are terminated on a
glass to metal seal which is electron beam welded
to the piezometer body. A cable joint housing
and suitable cable gland is provided for the cable
connection.
EPP-30V/4 Saline protection
Specially treated piezometers are available
for saline water applications, when specifically
required. In these, the stainless steel diaphragm
is protected with a thin layer (around 1 mm)